$245,000 - 2255 Highview Lane W D301, Bremerton

MLS® #2247222

$245,000

2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,080 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

West Hills, Bremerton, WA

Discover this top-floor gem in Sinclair View
Condominiums! This 2-bedroom,
1.75-bathroom unit offers 1080 sq ft of
well-designed living space. Enjoy stunning
views of Sinclair Inlet from your private
balcony and windows. The very spacious
primary bedroom provides comfort and
tranquility. Centrally located near PSNS and
Hwy 3, this home ensures easy commuting.
The unit features updated floors, some
appliances providing modern convenience and
style. Don't miss the chance to wake up to this
beautiful view every morning and of course
have an easy commute to work.

Built in 1993

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2247222
$245,000
$245,900
$228

2

2

1

1,080

0.00

1993
Residential
Condominium
Sold




Community Information

Address 2255 Highview Lane W D301
Area 148 - West Bremerton
Subdivision West Hills

City Bremerton

County Kitsap

State WA

Zip Code 98312

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Uncovered
Interior

Interior Features  Balcony/Deck/Patio, Ceramic Tile, Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Wall
to Wall Carpet, Washer, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
# of Stories 3
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Lot Description Dead End Street, Paved

School Information

District Bremerton #100c
Elementary West Hills Elem
Middle Mtn View Mid
High Bremerton High

Additional Information

Days on Market 430

Cumulative Days on Market 430
Days on Website 276
HOA Fees $652
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



